
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Monday Start 01/27/25

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,038,549
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,090,476

1 01/20/25 Mon $12,354,962 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $8,900,000 2.244 2.1% 2.1% 3rd Payment 1,145,000
2 01/22/25 Wed $14,060,082 $30,729,352 $31,000,000 $13,800,000 2.244 2.4% 4.4% 4th Payment 1,202,250
3 01/25/25 Sat $22,292,998 $47,783,853 $46,000,000 $20,500,000 2.246 3.7% 8.0% 5th Payment 1,262,363

5.00% 5.00% 4 01/27/25 Mon $12,972,710 $57,692,247 $56,000,000 $24,900,000 2.246 2.2% 10.0% 6th Payment 1,325,481
6.00% 6.00% 5 01/29/25 Wed $14,903,687 $69,075,497 $69,000,000 $30,700,000 2.246 2.5% 12.3% 7th Payment 1,391,755

18.85% 18.85% 6 02/01/25 Sat $26,495,228 $89,312,221 $88,000,000 $39,200,000 2.246 4.4% 16.2% 8th Payment 1,461,343
30.00% 30.00% 7 02/03/25 Mon $16,864,523 $102,193,132 $103,000,000 $45,900,000 2.246 2.8% 18.6% 9th Payment 1,534,410
17.50% 17.50% 8 02/05/25 Wed $17,511,832 $115,127,983 $117,000,000 $52,100,000 2.246 3.0% 21.0% 10th Payment 1,611,130
35.00% 35.00% 9 02/08/25 Sat $35,768,558 $139,234,113 $145,000,000 $64,600,000 2.246 5.9% 25.7% 11th Payment 1,691,687
-2.35% -2.35% 10 02/10/25 Mon $16,468,207 $150,332,820 $163,000,000 $72,600,000 2.246 2.8% 27.7% 12th Payment 1,776,271

-13.50% -13.50% 11 02/12/25 Wed $15,147,735 $160,541,598 $178,000,000 $79,300,000 2.246 2.6% 29.6% 13th Payment 1,865,085
-18.00% -18.00% 12 02/15/25 Sat $29,330,218 $180,308,624 $200,000,000 $89,000,000 2.246 4.9% 33.0% 14th Payment 1,958,339

3.07% 3.07% 13 02/17/25 Mon $16,973,781 $192,551,238 $220,000,000 $98,000,000 2.246 2.9% 34.9% 15th Payment 2,056,256
1.94% 1.94% 14 02/19/25 Wed $15,440,995 $204,344,877 $240,000,000 $106,900,000 2.246 2.6% 36.6% 16th Payment 2,159,069
2.52% 2.52% 15 02/22/25 Sat $30,069,339 $227,311,462 $263,000,000 $117,100,000 2.246 5.0% 39.8% 17th Payment 2,267,022
3.00% 3.00% 16 02/24/25 Mon $17,482,994 $240,664,754 $285,000,000 $126,900,000 2.246 2.9% 41.6% 18th Payment 2,380,373
6.24% 6.24% 17 02/26/25 Wed $16,404,513 $253,194,316 $303,000,000 $134,900,000 2.246 2.8% 43.2% 19th Payment 2,499,392
8.23% 8.23% 18 03/01/25 Sat $32,544,046 $278,051,051 $331,000,000 $147,400,000 2.246 5.4% 46.3% 20th Payment 2,624,362
6.00% 6.00% 19 03/03/25 Mon $18,531,974 $292,205,541 $345,000,000 $153,600,000 2.246 3.1% 48.0% 21st Payment 2,755,580

11.31% 11.31% 20 03/05/25 Wed $18,259,863 $306,152,196 $251,000,000 $111,754,230 2.246 3.1% 49.6% 22nd Payment 2,893,359
11.24% 11.24% 21 03/08/25 Sat $36,201,996 $333,802,828 $274,000,000 $122,000,000 2.246 6.0% 52.6% 23rd Payment 3,038,027
15.00% 15.00% 22 03/10/25 Mon $21,311,770 $350,080,492 $340,000,000 $151,400,000 2.246 3.6% 54.3% 24th Payment 3,189,928
24.80% 24.80% 23 03/12/25 Wed $22,788,310 $367,485,918 $360,000,000 $160,300,000 2.246 3.8% 56.0% 25th Payment 3,349,424
16.46% 16.46% 24 03/15/25 Sat $42,160,845 $399,687,844 $404,000,000 $179,900,000 2.246 7.0% 59.1% 26th Payment 3,516,896
-5.00% -5.00% 25 03/17/25 Mon $20,246,181 $415,151,624 $416,000,000 $185,200,000 2.246 3.4% 60.5% 27th Payment 3,692,740

-13.09% -13.09% 26 03/19/25 Wed $19,805,320 $430,278,680 $439,000,000 $195,500,000 2.246 3.3% 61.8% 28th Payment 3,877,377
-2.00% -2.00% 27 03/22/25 Sat $41,317,628 $461,836,567 $473,000,000 $210,600,000 2.246 6.8% 64.4% 29th Payment 4,071,246
18.84% 18.84% 28 03/24/25 Mon $24,060,562 $480,213,724 $502,000,000 $223,500,000 2.246 4.0% 65.8% 30th Payment 4,274,809
23.39% 23.39% 29 03/26/25 Wed $24,437,784 $498,878,998 $526,000,000 $234,200,000 2.246 4.1% 67.2%
24.00% 24.00% 30 03/29/25 Sat $51,233,859 $538,010,778 $572,000,000 $254,700,000 2.246 8.4% 70.0% Total 69,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $8,900,000

COVERAGE Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.
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